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Richmond Park Golf Club
Midweek Anniversary Accumulator 2021
Printed: 19 August 2021

Best 2 Rounds Competition
Position of competition as at 19 August 2021

Overall
Position

Count Total Best Scores

1 Cheryl Woodhouse 2 137 67 70
2 Gina Jillett 2 138 67 71
3 Angus Robertson 2 140 68 72
4 Sheena Harrington 2 141 70 71
5 John Ahad 2 149 72 77
6 Richard Owen 2 150 74 76
7 Jeremy Ryan 2 150 72 78
8 Gregory Jean-Baptiste 2 152 73 79
9 Chris Jones 2 158 77 81
10 Ross Hood 1 60 60
11 Stephen Haworth 1 67 67
12 Álvaro Garcia-Hoz 1 69 69
13 Oliver Khan 1 69 69
14 Henry Lindesay-Bethune 1 69 69
15 Richard Norden 1 69 69
16 Sarah Robbie 1 70 70
17 John Perkins 1 70 70
18 Thierry Andretta 1 70 70
19 Hilary Casey 1 71 71
20 Tamas Ladacs 1 72 72
21 James Deissler 1 72 72
22 Susan Smith 1 72 72
23 Brian McMahon 1 72 72
24 Naveed Manazir 1 72 72
25 Uli Katte 1 73 73
26 Keith Cassidy 1 73 73
27 Roger Rojas 1 74 74
28 Roland Godfrey 1 74 74
29 Jeremy Prescot 1 74 74
30 Mike Jones 1 75 75
31 Justin Wildman 1 76 76
32 Peter Flint 1 76 76
33 Rick Kimber 1 77 77
34 John Curry 1 78 78
35 Julian James 1 78 78
36 Richard Hodgkinson 1 79 79
37 Julie Ryan 1 80 80
38 Veronica Mitchell 1 80 80
39 Seymour Laird 1 81 81
40 Nicholas Rogers 1 82 82
41 Brett Colley 1 82 82
42 Graham Swindells 1 83 83
43 Brian Ransom 1 83 83
44 Colm Ivors 1 83 83
45 Richard Hanna 1 83 83
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Overall
Position

Count Total Best Scores

46 Nafeez Uddin 1 83 83
47 Wonil Son 1 85 85
48 Peter Jagger 1 85 85
49 Andrew Brown 1 86 86
50 Teddy Holt 1 86 86
51 Diego Pirastru 1 87 87
52 Elisabeth Piner 1 88 88
53 Alastair Whyte 1 90 90

Notes:
Best 2 of 3

The best 2 rounds by each player count towards their total.

COUNT identifies the number of scores counting for each player.

Where players have the same total, players are ordered by best last 9 holes (summed using the players' best
scores). If there is still a tie, the best last 6 holes are matched (then last 3 holes and finally best last hole, as
required).
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Richmond Park Golf Club
Midweek Anniversary Accumulator 2021
Competitions included in this Series
Printed: 19 August 2021

Date Competition

09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 3)

18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 3)
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Richmond Park Golf Club
Midweek Anniversary Accumulator 2021
Breakdown of Players' Scores
Printed: 19 August 2021

Name Score Date Competition

John Ahad 77 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

72 18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 4)

Thierry Andretta 70 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

Andrew Brown 86 18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 4)

Hilary Casey 71 18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 4)

Keith Cassidy 73 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

Brett Colley 82 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

John Curry 78 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

James Deissler 72 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

Peter Flint 76 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

Álvaro Garcia-Hoz 69 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

Roland Godfrey 74 18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 4)

Richard Hanna 83 18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 4)

Sheena Harrington 71 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

70 18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 4)

Stephen Haworth 67 18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 4)

Richard Hodgkinson 79 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

Teddy Holt 86 18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 4)

Ross Hood 60 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

Colm Ivors 83 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

Peter Jagger 85 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

Julian James 78 18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 4)

Gregory Jean-Baptiste 73 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

79 18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 4)

Gina Jillett 71 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

67 18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 4)

Chris Jones 77 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

81 18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 4)

Mike Jones 75 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

Uli Katte 73 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

Oliver Khan 69 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

Rick Kimber 77 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

Tamas Ladacs 72 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

Seymour Laird 81 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

Henry Lindesay-Bethune 69 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

Naveed Manazir 72 18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 4)

Brian McMahon 72 18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 4)
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Veronica Mitchell 80 18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 4)

Richard Norden 69 18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 4)

Richard Owen 74 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

76 18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 4)

John Perkins 70 18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 4)

Elisabeth Piner 88 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

Diego Pirastru 87 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

Jeremy Prescot 74 18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 4)

Brian Ransom 83 18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 4)

Sarah Robbie 70 18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 4)

Angus Robertson 68 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

72 18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 4)

Nicholas Rogers 82 18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 4)

Roger Rojas 74 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

Jeremy Ryan 72 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

78 18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 4)

Julie Ryan 80 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

Susan Smith 72 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

Wonil Son 85 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

Graham Swindells 83 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

Nafeez Uddin 83 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

Alastair Whyte 90 18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 4)

Justin Wildman 76 18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 4)

Cheryl Woodhouse 67 09 Jun 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Rd 1 of 4)

70 18 Aug 2021 Anniversary Accumulator (Round 2 of 4)

Notes:

Competitors scoring 0 points are not listed


